www.ilp-inc.com Industrial Lighting Products                  407-478-3759
PERFECT LED RECESSED RETROFIT SOLUTIONS
MEET THE
Bolt On Board Built in Frame Latch & Close
“Your Number One Source for
Energy Efficient Lighting”
Project Name:
Catalog Number: Fixture Type:

• ETL Listed LED Retrofit Kit (UL1598C) For 2x2, 2x4, & 1x4 Troffers
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, & 5000K Color Options
• Diffuse Light With Optional Frosted Sheet (Contact Factory)
• Multiple Light Outputs
• 0-10V Dimmable Drivers (100% - 5%)
• Philips LED Boards
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• All Necessary Hardware Included:
 - Ballast Disconnect
 - Self Tapping Screws
 - Jumper Wires
 - Power Wires
• DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI Replaces
BOB-23WLED-2BD-UNIV-40 23 2,316 101 >100 >80 1T8
BOB-31WLED-4BD-UNIV-40 31 3,781 122 >100 >80 1T8
BOB-36WLED-4BD-UNIV-40 36 4,313 120 >100 >80 2T8
BOB-45WLED-4BD-UNIV-40 45 5,297 117 >100 >80 3T8
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• 2x2’s
• 2x4’s
• 1x4’s

STEP 3
STEP 5
STEP 7
STEP 4
STEP 6
STEP 8
STEP 2
ABOUT BIF
6www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
Project Name:
Catalog Number: Fixture Type:
Lamps/Board:Volts/Watts:
Specifications:
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI Replaces
LANCE14-13WLED-UNIV-40 13 1,579 116 >100K >80 1T8
LANCE14-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,705 122 >100K >80 1T8
LANCE14-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,545 118 >100K >80 2T8
LANCE14-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,042 114 >100K >80 1T5HO
LANCE14-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,765 112 >100K >80 3T8
LANCE14-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,215 120 >100K >80 4T8
LANCE14-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 6,904 117 >100K >80 2T5HO
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
• 1x4
• Parabolic Louvers
• Prismatic Lenses

FI/ILBCP12
SD347
Post Painted Aluminum
5W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
7W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
10W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
12W LED Factory Wired Battery Backup
347V Step Down Transformer
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
®
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI Replaces
LANCE22-16WLED-UNIV-40 16 1,884 116 >100K >80 2T8
LANCE22-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,572 113 >100K >80 2T8
LANCE22-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,261 108 >100K >80 3T8
LANCE22-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 3,650 105 >100K >80 3T8
LANCE22-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,766 112 >100K >80 4T8
LANCE22-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,128 117 >100K >80 6T8
Controls
ES
ES/PCD
ES/WWS
BLD
SR
DIMxx
EasySense Control
Pre-Installed App On Controlled Device For Commissioning
EasySense Wall Switch
Bi-Level Dim Driver (2 Hot Leads)
DALI-Enabled Ballast Installed
Factory Set Custom Dim Level (xx=Max Watts)
ILP Recommends a Test Install Be Performed Prior to Placing Order
LED - LATCH AND CLOSE
LANCE 2’X2’
LANCE22-16WLED-UNIV-40-90CRI 17 1,924 112 >100K >90 2T8
LANCE22-22WLED-UNIV-40-90CRI 22 2,501 112 >100K >90 2T8
LANCE22-30WLED-UNIV-40-90CRI 30 3,302 111 >100K >90 3T8
LANCE22-35WLED-UNIV-40-90CRI 35 3,769 109 >100K >90 3T8
8www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
Project Name:
Catalog Number: Fixture Type:
Lamps/Board:Volts/Watts:
Specifications:
• LED Retrofit Kit For Recessed Lighting Applications
• One-Piece Unit With Two Universal Mounting Brackets
• Universal Brackets Allow For Install In Grid Or Hard Lid Ceilings
• Multiple Lumen Outputs Available
• 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, And 5000K Color Options
• Available in 90CRI (3500K And 4000K Color Options Only)
• 0-10V Dimmable Driver (100% - 5%)
• EasySense Control Available
• Philips Light Engines
• 5 Yr. Warranty
• Average Install Time: Less Than 3 Minutes
• DesignLights Consortium® Qualified Luminaire
Performance Guide
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI DLC Premium Replaces
LANCE24-22WLED-UNIV-40 22 2,950 127 >100K >80 • 1T8
LANCE24-30WLED-UNIV-40 30 3,756 125 >100K >80 • 2T8
LANCE24-35WLED-UNIV-40 35 4,256 121 >100K >80 2T8
LANCE24-42WLED-UNIV-40 42 4,960 116 >100K >80 3T8
LANCE24-52WLED-UNIV-40 52 6,454 121 >100K >80 4T8
LANCE24-59WLED-UNIV-40 59 7,265 123 >100K >80 2T5HO
• 2x4
• Parabolic Louvers
• Prismatic Lenses
Applications

ES/PCD
ES/WWS
BLD
SR
DIMxx
EasySense Control
Pre-Installed App On Controlled Device For Commissioning
EasySense Wall Switch
Bi-Level Dim Driver (2 Hot Leads)
DALI-Enabled Ballast Installed
Factory Set Custom Dim Level (xx=Max Watts)
LED - LATCH AND CLOSE
ILP Recommends a Test Install Be Performed Prior to Placing Order
LANCE 2’X4’
Part # Wattage Lumens Lm/W L70 CRI Replaces
LANCE24-30WLED-UNIV-40-90CRI 29 3,281 111 >100K >90 1T8
LANCE24-35WLED-UNIV-40-90CRI 35 3,824 110 >100K >90 2T8
LANCE24-42WLED-UNIV-40-90CRI 42 4,539 109 >100K >90 3T8
Lm/W = Lumens Per Watt
9www.ilp-inc.com (407)-478-3759
Project Name:
Catalog Number: Fixture Type: